Reliable alternative power sources for backup, mobile, emergency and remote power
applications • Reliable alternative power sources for backup, mobile, emergency and
remote power applications • Reliable alternative power sources for backup, mobile,
emergency and remote power applications • Reliable alternative power sources for
backup, mobile, emergency and remote power applications • Reliable alternative power
sources for backup, mobile, emergency and remote power applications • Reliable al-
ternative power sources for backup, mobile, emergency and remote power applications
• Reliable alternative power sources for backup, mobile, emergency and remote power

Frequency
AC Input
Connector
Battery
Charger
Capacity
Transfer Time
(AC to Battery) (G)
Unit
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Shipping
Weight
 (kg)
PowerVerter APS Inverter/Chargers
APSX700HF 700W 1 400W 1 C13 (C) 230V / 50Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V / 50Hz C14 Inlet (F) 10A ½ cycle 70 x 138 x 323 mm 2,4 kg
APSX750 750W 1 500W 2 C13 (C) 230V / 50Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V / 50Hz C14 Inlet (F) 20A or 5A (E) ½ cycle 178 x 222 x 229 mm 9,1 kg
APSX1250 1 250W 2 500W 2 C13 (C) 230V / 50Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V / 50Hz C14 Inlet (F) 30A or 7,5A (E) ½ cycle 178 x 222 x 229 mm 11,8 kg
APSINT2012 2 000W 4 000W Hardwire 230V / 50Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V / 50Hz Hardwire 60A or 15A (E) 1 cycle 178 x 216 x 356 mm 20,9 kg
APSINT2424 2 400W 4 800W Hardwire 230V / 50Hz 24V (20-30V) 230V / 50Hz Hardwire 30A 1 cycle 184 x 216 x 413 mm 19,1 kg
APSINT3636VR 3 600W 7 200W Hardwire 230V / 50Hz 36V (30-45V) 230V / 50Hz Hardwire 30A 1 cycle 178 x 216 x 356 mm 28,6 kg
PowerVerter APS Inverter/Chargers with Pure Sine Wave Output
APSX3024SW   3 000W 6 000W Hardwire 230V /
50Hz or 60Hz (E)
24V (20-30V) 230V /
50Hz or 60Hz (E)
Hardwire 90A or 22,5A (E) ½ or 1 cycle (E) 254 x 229 x 318 mm 39,5 kg